
1 Dr Pardeep Verma 4.813

2 Ms Rajni Saini 4.738

3 Ms Alka 4.649

1 Sh DS Lamba 3.468

2 Mr RamBilas 3.707

3 Sh Kishan Pal 3.932

1 Mr Shiv Rattan Mittal 4.401

2 Mr Shiv Kumar 4.338

3 Mr Vijay Kumar Yadav 4.168

1 Mr Shamendra Singh 3.703

2 Mr Anil Kumar 3.918

3 Ms Sunita Saini 4.090

1 Ms Suman Malik 4.893

2 Sh Naresh 4.845

3 Ms Madhu 4.757

1 Sh Pardeep Rohilla 4.429

2 Dr BS Jangra 4.634

3 Mr Kapil Malik 4.643

1 Sh SK SOOD 4.490

2 Mr Manjeet 4.465

3 Ms Mona 4.413

1 Mr Pawan Kumar Saini 3.725

2 Ms Manju 3.854

3 Ms Ankur 4.011

ADMINISTRATIVE FEEDBACKTeacher's Performance based on Students feedback

Computer Science
Top Scorers

Bottom Scorers

Science
Top Scorers

Bottom Scorers

ARTS
Top Scorers

Bottom Scorers

Commerce
Top Scorers

Bottom Scorers

Poor
5% Fair

9%

Good
18%

Very Good
33%

Excellent
35%

1. AVAILABILITY OF BOOKS IN LIBRARY
Poor
2%

Fair
6%

Good
20%

Very Good
37%

Excellent
35%

2. ARRANGEMENT OF BOOKS IN LIBRARY
Poor
5% Fair

8%

Good
21%

Very Good
32%

Excellent
34%

3. AVAILABILITY OF READING SPACE IN THE LIBRARY

Poor
3%

Fair
7%

Good
15%

Very Good
34%

Excellent
41%

4. COOPERATION OF LIBRARY STAFF
Poor
2%

Fair
7%

Good
22%

Very Good
32%

Excellent
37%

6. AVAILABILITY OF CLASS ROOMS

Poor
4% Fair

13%

Good
23%

Very Good
39%

Excellent
21%

7. CLEANLINESS OF CLASSROOMS 

Poor
4% Fair

12%

Good
26%

Very Good
34%

Excellent
24%

8. LIGHT AND VENTILATION IN THE CLASS 
ROOMS Poor

10%

Fair
13%

Good
27%

Very Good
31%

Excellent
19%

9. AVAILABILITY OF DRINKING WATER

Poor
17%

Fair
22%

Good
25%

Very Good
22%

Excellent
14%

10. AVAILABILITY AND MAINTAINANCE OF 
TOILETS

Poor
8%

Fair
11%

Good
29%Very Good

30%

Excellent
22%

11. AVAILABILITY OF LABORATORIES AND LAB. 
EQUIPMENT

Poor
8%

Fair
14%

Good
22%

Very Good
31%

Excellent
25%

12. AVAILABILITY OF COMMON ROOMS/ 
LAWNS

Poor
4%

Fair
7%

Good
25%

Very Good
40%

Excellent
24%

13. CO-CURRICULAR & EXTRA CO-CURRICULAR 
ACTIVITIES 

Poor
3% Fair

10%

Good
21%

Very Good
38%

Excellent
28%

5. COOPERATION OF OFFICE STAFF



ADMINISTRATIVE FEEDBACK

Responses received for various criteria

Is the required number 

of titles/ books in your 

Subject available in the 

Library?

How is the 

system of 

cataloguing and 

arrangement of 

books in the 

Library?

Whether the 

availability of 

reading space in 

the Library is 

sufficient?

Whether the 

library Staff is 

co-operative 

and helpful?

Whether the 

college office is 

helpful and co-

operative in 

administrative 

matters?

Are there 

sufficient 

numbers of 

class rooms 

available in the 

college?

Whether the 

available 

classrooms are 

neat and clean?

Is there proper 

light and 

ventilation 

available in the 

class rooms?

How is the 

quality and 

availability of 

drinking water 

in the college?

Whether the 

toilets are 

sufficient and 

well 

maintained?

Whether the 

availability of 

Laboratories 

and Lab. 

Equipment is 

sufficient? 

(Please enter 

NA if

not applicable)

Whether the 

availability of 

common 

rooms/ lawns 

in the campus is 

sufficient?

How do you 

rate the level of 

various co-

curricular/ 

extra-curricular 

activities 

organized in the

college?

Feedback A B C D E F G H I J K L M

Poor 28 10 26 20 20 12 26 23 57 98 42 48 21

Fair 49 33 47 39 55 39 72 70 73 124 53 80 39

Good 105 117 120 85 117 125 132 147 156 139 145 122 141

Very Good 187 211 183 194 216 182 220 194 177 121 152 174 225

Excellent 201 199 192 232 159 210 118 136 105 80 108 140 135

Is the teacher 

punctual?

Does the 

teacher 

regularly take 

the Classes?

Does the 

teacher 

complete 

syllabus in 

time?

Dies the teacher 

regularly take 

assignments, 

class test,

quizzes, etc.?

Does the 

teacher have 

command on 

subject?

Is the teacher 

Self-confident?

Is the teacher 

able to 

Communicate 

effectively?

Is the teacher 

conduct 

classroom 

discussions?

How effective 

is the teaching 

methodology of 

the

teacher?

Does the 

teacher have 

helping 

approach 

towards

varied academic 

interests of 

students?

Does the 

teacher help 

students in 

providing study

material which 

is not readily 

available in the 

text

books?

Does the 

teacher help 

students facing 

physical,

emotional and 

learning 

challenges, in 

realizing career

goals, in 

realizing their 

strengths and 

developmental

needs?

Does the 

teacher Inspire 

students for 

ethical conduct?

Does the 

teacher act as a 

role model?

Overall

ARTS No. of Responses A B C D E F G H I J K L M N Overall Rank

A1 Mr Vinod Kumar 44 4.545 4.477 4.364 4.227 4.318 4.273 4.364 4.318 4.159 4.273 3.636 4.273 4.136 4.250 4.258 15

A2 Dr Honey Sethi 7 4.571 5.000 4.571 5.000 4.714 4.571 4.714 4.000 4.714 4.571 4.571 4.571 4.857 4.714 4.653 Insufficient Sample

A3 Dr Mukesh 31 4.323 4.581 4.516 4.516 4.613 4.355 4.323 4.516 4.484 4.452 4.000 4.452 4.516 4.258 4.422 10

A4 Dr Sandeep Sihag 67 4.478 4.433 4.522 4.493 4.597 4.552 4.403 4.134 4.209 4.239 4.239 4.313 4.343 4.418 4.384 13

A5 Mr Sandeep Sailwal 4 4.500 4.500 4.500 4.500 4.500 4.333 4.500 4.250 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.250 4.500 4.310 Insufficient Sample

A6 Mr Sanjay Yadav 88 4.670 4.705 4.557 4.625 4.636 4.466 4.489 4.273 4.409 4.455 4.318 4.307 4.545 4.609 4.505 6

A7 Sh Rajender 103 4.806 4.738 4.709 4.563 4.680 4.466 4.505 4.184 4.447 4.437 4.427 4.320 4.505 4.583 4.526 5

A8 Ms Madhulika 39 4.513 4.641 4.462 4.538 4.513 4.538 4.513 4.282 4.333 4.385 4.103 4.205 4.333 4.385 4.410 12

A9 Ms Baljeet Rani 91 4.275 4.297 4.385 4.374 4.156 4.068 4.110 3.978 4.077 4.143 3.978 4.099 4.278 4.333 4.182 16

A10 Smt Savita Mann 5 3.600 3.600 4.000 4.200 3.800 4.000 3.600 3.800 3.400 4.200 3.600 3.800 4.000 3.800 3.814 Insufficient Sample

A11 Sh Joginder Singh 9 4.667 4.889 4.667 4.556 4.444 4.444 4.333 4.125 4.333 4.556 4.222 4.556 4.444 4.556 4.485 7

A12 Sh Karambir Singh 44 4.614 4.568 4.455 4.614 4.682 4.568 4.568 4.159 4.409 4.455 4.364 4.205 4.523 4.500 4.477 8

A13 Mr RamBilas 10 4.300 4.000 3.400 3.400 3.400 3.600 3.600 3.900 3.900 3.800 3.300 3.700 3.900 3.700 3.707 19

A14 Sh Virender Sihag 12 4.917 4.583 4.000 4.250 4.250 4.500 4.500 4.000 4.500 4.417 3.917 3.833 4.000 4.417 4.292 14

A15 Dr Pardeep Verma 32 4.875 4.906 4.906 4.906 4.875 4.688 4.750 4.875 4.781 4.750 4.719 4.844 4.813 4.688 4.813 1

A16 Dr Anil 32 4.656 4.625 4.344 4.625 4.438 4.406 4.313 4.281 4.313 4.375 4.438 4.375 4.406 4.656 4.446 9

A17 Ms Monu 5 4.400 3.000 3.600 3.800 4.600 4.600 4.200 3.800 4.200 3.800 3.200 4.600 4.800 5.000 4.114 Insufficient Sample

A18 Sh Ajmer Singh 26 4.192 4.269 4.115 4.385 4.200 4.154 4.000 3.885 4.038 4.038 3.962 4.115 3.962 4.192 4.108 17

A19 Ms Sharmila 13 4.846 4.538 4.538 4.538 4.769 4.500 4.308 4.250 4.385 3.923 4.231 4.462 4.231 4.231 4.411 11

A20 Subhash Poonia 2 3.000 4.500 5.000 4.000 4.000 4.500 4.000 3.000 3.500 4.000 3.500 4.000 2.500 4.500 3.857 Insufficient Sample

Data used for analysis



A21 Sh Kishan Pal 22 4.136 3.455 3.727 3.773 4.500 3.909 3.955 3.955 3.955 3.955 3.909 3.636 4.045 4.136 3.932 18

A22 Sh DS Lamba 9 3.556 2.778 3.111 3.222 3.778 3.889 3.667 3.444 3.444 3.333 3.444 3.667 3.556 3.667 3.468 20

A23 Ms Sunita 4 3.750 3.750 3.750 3.750 3.750 3.500 3.250 3.750 3.750 3.750 3.000 3.750 3.750 3.750 3.643 Insufficient Sample

A24 Ms Rajni Saini 18 4.667 4.833 4.722 4.889 4.889 4.889 4.889 4.667 4.611 4.611 4.722 4.667 4.611 4.667 4.738 2

A25 Ms Alka 23 4.652 4.609 4.783 4.870 4.565 4.696 4.783 4.609 4.478 4.609 4.478 4.652 4.609 4.696 4.649 3

A26 Sh DS Malik 43 4.651 4.628 4.628 4.628 4.488 4.465 4.744 4.395 4.512 4.395 4.395 4.605 4.488 4.581 4.543 4

Cut-off Quartile 9

COMMERCE

C1 Mr Ajmer 34 4.382 4.029 4.176 4.382 4.265 4.353 3.971 4.147 4.088 4.294 4.088 3.971 4.118 4.059 4.166 Insufficient Sample

C2 Mr Manoj 104 4.538 4.365 4.212 4.423 4.183 4.250 4.096 3.880 4.038 4.260 3.865 3.846 3.798 4.038 4.128 4

C3 Ms Sunita Saini 114 4.351 4.325 4.316 4.246 4.114 4.307 4.018 3.965 4.000 4.096 3.781 3.965 3.895 3.877 4.090 6

C4 Ms Shilka 83 4.470 4.313 4.217 4.602 4.410 4.229 4.060 3.843 4.205 3.867 3.699 3.795 4.036 3.940 4.120 5

C5 Mr Vijay Kumar Yadav 114 4.368 4.325 4.263 4.298 4.289 4.368 4.289 3.886 3.947 4.184 3.877 4.009 4.123 4.123 4.168 3

C6 Mr Shiv Kumar 76 4.447 4.513 4.355 4.329 4.342 4.539 4.520 4.250 4.382 4.434 4.151 4.053 4.224 4.197 4.338 2

C7 Mr Shiv Rattan Mittal 103 4.612 4.573 4.427 4.670 4.437 4.553 4.413 4.447 4.534 4.272 4.029 4.097 4.272 4.282 4.401 1

C8 Mr Shamendra Singh 46 3.500 3.478 3.609 3.826 3.913 3.891 3.978 3.587 3.522 3.674 3.543 3.587 4.043 3.696 3.703 8

C9 Mr Anil Kumar 104 4.260 4.231 3.942 4.058 3.894 4.144 3.904 3.712 3.846 3.865 3.817 3.798 3.702 3.683 3.918 7

C10 Mr Surender 6 5.000 4.833 5.000 4.667 4.667 4.333 4.833 4.500 4.667 4.667 4.500 4.667 4.833 3.833 4.643 Insufficient Sample

C11 Mr Mahender Singh 2 4.500 5.000 4.500 4.000 5.000 4.500 4.500 2.500 2.500 1.500 1.500 4.500 3.500 3.500 3.679 Insufficient Sample

Cut-off Quartile 40

Computer Science

CS1 Sh Naresh 6 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 4.833 4.667 4.833 4.667 4.833 4.667 4.833 4.667 4.833 4.845 2

CS2 Sh Sat Kumar 5 5.000 4.800 5.000 5.000 4.600 5.000 4.600 4.600 4.600 4.800 4.600 4.600 4.800 3.800 4.700 4

CS3 Ms Suman Malik 6 4.667 5.000 4.833 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 4.000 4.893 1

CS4 Ms Ekta 1 5.000 4.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 4.000 5.000 5.000 4.000 4.000 4.714 Inufficient Sample

CS5 Mr Kapil Malik 6 5.000 5.000 4.833 4.667 4.833 4.667 4.500 4.667 4.333 4.667 4.667 4.500 4.667 4.000 4.643 5

CS6 Dr BS Jangra 8 4.875 5.000 5.000 4.875 4.750 4.750 4.375 4.625 4.750 4.625 4.500 4.375 4.250 4.125 4.634 6

CS7 Sh Pardeep Rohilla 7 4.143 4.429 4.714 4.571 4.857 4.714 4.571 4.286 4.714 4.571 4.286 3.857 4.000 4.286 4.429 7

CS8 Ms Madhu 5 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 5.000 4.600 4.600 4.600 4.600 4.600 4.600 4.800 4.800 4.400 4.757 3

Cut-off Quartile 5

Science

S1 Dr Harsha 20 4.500 4.650 4.500 4.450 4.600 4.579 4.500 4.316 4.300 4.350 4.158 3.900 4.263 4.294 4.383 4

S2 Mr Amit Sharma 64 4.484 4.297 4.438 4.203 4.578 4.177 4.250 3.844 4.286 4.141 3.906 4.047 4.172 4.397 4.230 8

S3 Sh SK SOOD 10 4.600 4.200 4.400 4.500 4.889 4.800 4.500 4.200 4.600 4.300 4.100 4.400 4.700 4.667 4.490 1

S4 Mr Shekhar 8 4.625 4.500 3.875 3.875 4.125 4.375 3.750 3.750 3.625 4.375 3.750 4.125 4.500 4.000 4.089 11

S5 Ms Manju 13 4.615 4.308 4.538 4.154 3.846 3.923 3.846 3.077 3.462 3.923 3.692 3.462 3.615 3.500 3.854 15

S6 Ms Ankur 44 4.364 4.341 3.932 4.174 4.348 4.178 4.000 3.630 3.800 3.891 3.870 3.957 3.717 3.955 4.011 14

S7 Ms Sapna 2 4.000 4.000 4.000 5.000 4.500 3.500 5.000 4.500 4.000 4.500 4.000 4.500 4.000 4.500 4.286 Insufficient Sample

S8 Mr Satish 1 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 Insufficient Sample

S9 Mr Manjeet 61 4.541 4.571 4.403 4.453 4.656 4.623 4.484 4.422 4.359 4.406 4.266 4.453 4.492 4.377 4.465 2

S10 Ms Poonam 30 4.433 4.452 4.097 4.548 4.161 4.267 4.065 3.933 3.667 4.129 3.581 3.645 4.032 3.839 4.061 13

S11 Ms Kirti 17 4.294 4.471 4.647 4.588 4.471 4.563 4.412 4.250 4.235 4.235 3.765 4.118 4.118 4.235 4.314 6

S12 Ms Priyanka 50 4.460 4.340 4.231 4.132 4.340 4.300 4.170 3.868 4.231 4.094 4.113 4.151 3.981 4.420 4.202 9

S13 Ms Sudesh 30 4.533 4.400 4.200 4.267 4.633 4.552 4.567 4.233 4.433 4.233 3.967 4.367 4.448 4.414 4.375 5

S14 Ms Shilpa 5 3.800 4.000 4.400 4.600 3.800 4.600 4.000 4.000 4.250 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 5.000 4.175 10

S15 Ms Mona 19 4.684 4.579 4.579 4.421 4.316 4.471 4.526 4.263 4.263 4.263 4.000 4.474 4.474 4.474 4.413 3

S16 Mr Pawan Kumar Saini 5 3.800 4.000 4.000 3.800 3.800 3.750 3.800 3.400 3.600 3.600 3.400 4.000 3.600 3.600 3.725 16

S17 Mr Surender 23 4.348 4.522 4.043 4.304 4.174 4.174 3.957 3.957 3.652 4.217 4.087 3.870 4.043 3.739 4.078 12

S18 Mr Anuj 1 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 3.000 2.000 2.000 3.000 2.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 3.000 2.214 Insufficient Sample

S19 Dr Tamanna 39 4.590 4.375 4.342 4.525 4.250 4.417 4.275 4.100 4.000 4.250 4.325 4.175 4.375 4.350 4.311 7

S20 Mr Manish 2 3.500 4.000 4.000 4.000 4.000 3.500 4.000 4.000 3.500 4.000 3.500 4.000 3.500 4.000 3.821 Insufficient Sample

Cut-off Quartile 5


